

26 Misc DJ 1592/25

ROHTASH AND ORS Vs. UNION OF INDIA

17.12.2025

Present: Sh. Mukul, Ld. Proxy counsel for applicant.

Main file not received from record room. Be summoned for
NDOH.

List on 19.01.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
17.12.2025