

6 Misc DJ 1592/25

ROHTASH AND ORS Vs. UNION OF INDIA

20.05.2026

Present: Ms. Kirti, Ld. proxy counsel for applicants.

LRs verification report is not received. It is submitted by ld. counsel for applicant that LRs have applied for SMC and same will be filed on NDOH.

List on 04.07.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.05.2026